
Neeraj Paper Marketing Ltd, 
CIN : L74899DL1995PLC066194 

Regd. Office : 218-222, Aggarwal Prestige Mall, Road No. 44, Near M2K Cinema, 

Pitampura, Delhi-110034 | Ph.: (91-11) 47527700 | Fax : 011-47527777 
E-mail: accounts@neerajpaper.com | Website : www.neerajpaper.com 

13" November, 2024 

SCRIP CODE: 539409 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 

Mumbai — 400001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half 

vear ended 30/09/2024 

Ref: Reg 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Regulation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 
2015, please find enclosed the newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the 
quarter and half year ended 30" September, 2024 published in the newspapers — “Financial 
Express” and “Jansatta” both dated 13" November 2024. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking You, 

N PR 
; g = & 
eepa uma(lb &5/ 

(Company Secrgfimx/. ompliance Officer) 
Add: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, 

Near M2k Cinema, Rani Bagh, 

Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 

Encl: As above 

Mumbai Office : F-38, Nand Dham Udyog Premises Co-Op. Society Ltd.Maroi Maroshi Road, 

Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400059 | Phone : 022-29201746 

Branch Office : 4 Km, Bhopa Road, Behind Petrol Pump, Muzaffarnagar - 251002 (UP) 



WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2024 

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL CHANDIGARH (DRT 3) SALE/AUCTION NOTICE LI ED UNIQUE DRGANIES “MITED 
Ground Floor, SCO 33-34-35 Sector-17A, Chandigarh HANSRAJ AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) 

Case No.: 0A/243/2022 . CIN : U15490UP2014PTC065749 . Regd. Office: 11-121h & M Stane; Chitiorgarh Road, Guwardi, Bfiwara- 311001 (Rajasthan) Regd. Off.: E-521, Sitapura Industrial Area, Jaipur-22 {Raj.) 

Summons under sub-section (4) of section 19 of the Act, read with sub-rule (2A) of RegFlstered Office: C-23, 2nd Floor, Swastik Gardenla Shivpur Varanas! UP 221003 Email: 'fi"lfiflwv\ggma" cam. Website: wivw ranganpolysters.com CIN: L24119RJ1993PLC007148 Website: www.unigueorganics.com 
" actory Premises: Bahadur Colony, Talma, Jalpaiguri, West Bengal-735121 Cih: £24302R.1980PL CO055AL 52 E-mail: compliance@unigueecrganics.cam 

rule 5 of the Debt Recovery Tribunal (Procedure) Rules,1993. No. 21200 Sale of th te of the C. e Dobt r le basi e — e Tal.: 91-141-2770315 / 2770509 ale of e assets of e Corporate Debtor on a slump sale basis 7L 

KOTAK MAHINDHA BANK LIMITED Exh. No. (In quuidat.ior'l under Insfmrency and Bankruptcy cgde, 2016) FOngrx;ERgg;RG'FE:N&UDDEEEFSYQEIN'EEE ;&%%?;%E‘;‘EBSE&TZUZ“ Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for 

KARAMJIT SINGH ROMANA Last date for subrr}lss.lon of Expression of In(ere§( (EOI): 26-November-2024 by 5.00 pm (Rs, in Lacs, except a5 stated) 2nd Quarter ended on 30.09.2024 | sk aicel EFS) 
To, Last date for submission of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): 14-December-2024 by 5.00 pm = e Unaadiied Aadied =1 IPartioal Cirarts irs " 

(1) Karamijit Singh Romana Son of Mohinder Singh Romana, H.No. 2993/2,| | Date and Tim?/\lqtthml"‘tiqtn:(; 7;tDec?mb?r5-2024 talt 3.00hpm to 5.00 pm e anicutars Bay ';:w 2 articulars m:ing" ::‘;0 mw 
Secior_42-C,C_handlgal‘n-160036 . o o (. ith unlimite .e. ension o 3 n.1|n.u es each) ) ) | QuarterEnded | Half Year Ended Ended fiwes | |undadin the 
(2) Rajveer Singh S/o Jagdev Singh, Flat No. 3425/2 Sai Society, Sector 49-D, Notice is her_eby given to the public in gent?ral for |nV|tat|gn of expression of |nt.ere§t in {0.05.2024]30,09,2073| 30,09, 2024] 3008, 2023, 31,03,2028 rsilouis puur 

Chandigarh-160049. connection wihsale of the assets of Hansraj Agrofresh Private Limited (n Liquidation) - 1+ oaiosm ror Oparalions Mwl_| 200 9 | 227220 | 234803 | 470002 | 3107 (20.00.2024) | (30.09.2024) | (30.09.2023) 
(3) Manjit Kaur Wio Jagdev Singh, Flat No. 3425/2 Sai Society, Sector 49-D, | |(Company) under slump sale, offered by the liquidator (appointed by the Hon'ble Nt Prali . s8) loe M peeiod 26028 | 1177 | GeAZn | 35515 | TeB72 

. ’ . ! '| |Allahabad Bench) by e-auction process as per the details mentionedin the table below:- hedone Tax. Exreplr"'r‘-alamfu' = = {Un-Audited) | {Un-Audited] | {Un-Audited) 
Chandlg?rh-1 60049. . . The assets of the Corporate Debtor are being proposed to be sold under slump sale as per Euxafmranfi'ryilémn'r 1 |Taotal income from operations 3,5687.98 &,707.86 3,142.82 

e B e L WA S ey R R | [© | e | 6028 | 7T | S0 | 957 | V877 | [o [NtPrfl Lol ok pood | 81870 | o8 | 1412 
-C, - 3 3 i s beafore Taw(after. Exceptonsl andior hefore Tax, tonal and! 

(5)Daljt Singh Romana /o Mohinder Singh Romana, H No. 209312, Sector 42-|“NORECOURSE BASIS” and assuch sidproposin fordispoiioni withoutany kind o poriislindr iy el 
C, Chandigarh-160036. warrantees and Indemnities. 4. | NetPrafil/ [Loss)for e pericd afiar | 24224 | 13582 | 4B980 | 26057 | 57050 - 
©) Mohir?der Singh Romana S/o Hakam Singh, H.No. 2993/2. Sector 42-C The sale of assets of the company under slump sale will be through the E-Auction platform: Tawjatat Excaplional andigr 3| Net Profit! (Loss) for the period 508,70 997 .48 14112 

Chandigarh 16003% g, H.Io. ! '| | https:/www.nesl.co.in (unlimited extension of 5 minutes each) |__| Extraardinary teens) ?e'lo.ee Tax (after Exceptional 

andigarh- : SUMMONS ST DESCRIPTION OF ASSETS Reserve Pricel EMD T8 Tnoreamenal] |5 | TomiComrenansive ocmetor v | 23047 | 19499 | 4%639 | 5882 | Geadd | |.fandlof Extraordinary iterms) _ - 
penod [Compelsing Profit! (Loss) foe 4 | Net Profitd (Loss) for th fed 380.68 T46.44 10186 

Whereas, OA/243/2022 was listed before Hon'ble Presiding Officer/ Registrar on ':°' ST T - (INR) (NR) Value (INR) tha penod M;mx}amolmr after Tax [al’!gfzx:;pb:n’:gndf 

05.07.2024. -| 2% of the assets of the Lorporate) 7 55 09 000/- |50,00,000/- 5,00,000/- || Comprshansive Income(aflertan] | 1 - . or Extraordinary items) 
WHEREAS this Hon'ble Tribunal is pleased to issue summons/ notice on the said Debtor being, Land Building and Plant & E. | Equity Share Capilal {Face Value 30000 | 300.00 | 30009 | 30009 | 30000 

T y N . Machinery situated at Bahadur Colony, Re i-sach 5 | Total Comprehensive Incoma for 380.68 T4G.44 101.88 
Application under section 19(4) of the Act, (OA) filed against you for recovery of debts of - ) . =3 
Rs. 5363746/~ (application along with coj ies of documents etc annexed) Talma, Jalpaiguri, West Bengal-735121, 7. [ Reserve axcluding Revaiualicn eea e pooen (Lo aerg b 
In accordance wfifi sub-seu:tiong (4) of spection 19 of the Act, you, the defendants are a per requiation 52(b) of Insolvency & R vt put ballrca o (assior e period (oite! te2) diracted 25 tnder: » you, Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation prsious Acoouning yedr and Other Comprehensive 

(i;r'T'o :how cause.within thirty days of the service of summons as to why relief prayed for Procoss) 2016 undar slimpsale B | Rambios Per Stiare{ofFs. 10: gach) Incom lefier tak) shouldnot bagranted y day Y reliet pray Site Visit & Inspection: 29.11.2024 to 05.12 2024 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm) (With Prior Permission) {foe continuing and discontued 6 |Equity Share Capital 505,30 505,30 5085 30 
H i 3 operations)- 7 7 o 

(ii) To disclose particulars of properties or assets other than properties and assets rNFglt??\;I?AS'IE%N %’8%%;}%?%&;:}?; tg the complete E-AUCTION PRO.CESS_ 1 Basic BO8 452 1586 BaR 19.01 7 | Ressries (sxciuding Revaluation | 12,403.27 2403.27 1.024.08 y . " - o g details of terms and conditions of online E- 2 Diluted 508 i 15,65 B8 1901 Reserve) as shown in the Audited 
specified by the applicant under serial no. 3A of the original application; Auction, E-Auction Bid form, Eligibility Criteria, Declaration by Bidders , EMD requirement : : : - = : Batance Sheat of previous year 
(ili) You are restrained from dealing with or disposing of secured assets or such other| |etc. available on https:/lwww.nesl.co.in & https://hansrajagrofresh.com Note:- PR E o = : 

assets and properties disclosed under serial number 3A of the original application, | |2, The Liquidator has a right to accept or cancel or extend or modify etc. any terms and| |1 The abae unauciied standalone financial resuls have been revizwed and recommended by Eiaming PlérShare (of Fave Vakue 
pending hearing and disposal of the application for attachment of properties; conditions of E-Auction at any time. He has a right to reject any of the bids without giving the it Comnitiae and appraved by the Board of Directors at their raspective meeting haldan Fs- 10/ each (for W"‘"’_‘“"""& 
(iv) You shall not transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise, except in the ordinary course | |any reasons. Novamber 12, 2024, Apet. oo i dpredaions) - 
of his business any of the assets over which security interest is created and/or other| |3. The Reserve Price for sale shall be exclusive of all applicable taxes and duties and the 2 The results for the Querterand ol year ended 30.09.2024 have beer-_neslaledanfln-'y with Basic .39 12.53 17 
assets and properties specified or disclosed under serial number 3A of the original| [ Successful Bidder shall be required to bear all applicable taxes and duties as may be hoet Ao akem cueeisbaTyi b GiTAERwlod. Fiurhar pesl e piiioi Bouree atve Diluted: 5.39 1253 171 
application without the prior approval of the Tribunal; applicable. Itis clarified that no incidence of rates or other tax(es) will be applicable on or Ere:s"eq’;fl”wd”‘c'ifi'fifid wharavar necessary, to confirm with the cument period NGTES 

i . i borne by the Corporate Debtor. 3 (v) Youshallbe liable to account for the sale proceeds realised by sale of secured assets Yy porate o X X 2 The abeove is an exiract of the detalled fonmat of Guastarly and hal Yaar anded 301 September, The abave is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yaarly Financial Results 

or other assets & properties in the ordinary course of business and deposit such sale &%%?m‘::f;gg'pm'g? ::i‘;";‘ze '250;2-12-2024 and E-Auction will be conducted from U yipriagiosling o Exchangss Nt R‘_,guht;ct, 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Olher filad with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEB {Listing Obligations 
proceeds in the account maintained with the bank or financial institutions holding security : : s Sdl- Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, The full format of the Quanedy! Half Yeary and Disclogure Requirments) Regulations, 2015, The:full formal of the Quarterly 
interest over such assets. L . S hIZP)ev Vralf Rang ended Financial Resuts s avallable on the Slock Exchange websile, www.rnselinand on the r"‘a"g’a'l EngIls] “”Z (9:““““"[? ""Eh”?: fi:‘oflh” E "N‘;““"ge I‘“e"g""; 
Y Iso directed to file th it tate t with th f furnished to the iquidator in the matter of Hansraj Agrofresh Private Limites company's website, www ranjanpalysiers.com, www. bseindia.com) an, cmpany's webs psflunlguesrganics.co 

aou"ir;ta:nod tgea eearob:;oreeRWni;;::nan;inz ;3242::%){30?&’: f;liliinnls ‘zhicfi thg Registration No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-02567/2021-2022/13936 i By the order of the Board investorfinancial-reports/ Far Unigue Organics Limited 
ppican PP egist 12 0 AN Talling AFA Valdity Up to 27.11.2024 Sid Sl 

appllcatlon shall be heard and decided in yqurabsence_. Liquidator's Address: Shop No. 5, B. S. M. Tiraha, Roorkee MOHIT KUMAR EHIMSARIA Jvstl Prakagh Kahodia 
. o Y 

Given under my hand and the seal of this Tribunal on this date: 06.07.2024 Date: 12.11.2024 Han_Smgh Market, Havrdwar, Uttar_akhand -247667 Date: November 12, 2024 Director Place : Jaipur Managing Director 
Signature of the Officer Authorised to issue summons | | Place: Roorkee Email: cirp.hapl@gmail.com, Mobile: 7535828673 | Piace: Bhilwara DIN No. 00383098 Dated : 12.11.2024 DIN: DO207554 

NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED 
CIN: L748990L1995PLCOGG1S4 

Ragd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT NO. 2, Community Center Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 

N Board: +31 11 47527700, Fax; +91 1147527777, E-mail; cs@neerajpaper.com ; Website: www.neesajpaper com 

BN HOLDINGS LIMITED 
(FORMERLY ARIHANT TOURNESOL LIMITED) 

CIN : L15315MH1991PLC326590 
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2424 Regd. Office : 217 Adani, Inspire-BKC, Situated G Block, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Rs. In Lakhs Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400051, | 
(STANDALONE) Tel:-022-68123200 ) 

s, i 30-Sep-24 | 30-Sep-24 | 30-Sep-23 | 30-Jun-24 | 30-Sep-23 | 31-Mar-24 Website : www.bn-holdings.com : Email: contact@bn-holdings.com 

No. 3months | 6months | 3 months | 3months | & months | 12 months EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 
{Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) (Rs. in Lakhs) 

1 | Total Income from Operations 5612.20 9900.06 A052 80 4377 .86 742560 1583903 Consolidated 

2 [Nel Proft | (Loss) for the perod (before 2328 4321 2028 19.83 4287] 79.58 Particulars Quarler Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended 
- LE; ifl:z' f n{o a";i“:; E*::awé@d;i%e_n%fi - e = = = T e 30.09,2024 | 30,06.2024 | 30.08.2023 | 30.09.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 

rofit IS5 r the peri ehore: X ¥ B . i A k Ty (ot B svlion iy ey Tany _ Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | _Audited 
4 [Net Profit | {Lass) for Ine period afler tax 16,99 31.24 2174 14.25 31.91] 57.01 Total Income from operations = 1041 * 14 708.80 

(after Exceptional andior Extraordinary ilems) Net Profit for the period before Tax ’ 
5 |Total Comprehenswe Income for tne period 16.99 31.24 7174 14.25 3181 4723 (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (641.07) (223.42) | (61.37) (B64.50) | {9168) (31250) 

|[Cnmplising Prafit { (Loss) for the paricd Net Profit for th T 

(afler tax) and Other Gomprehensive Income 1O TUL-WE perc. DEIDfY @k, (641,07) (223.42) | (61.37) (864.50) | (95.50) (312.50) 
(after tax)| (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

& |Equity Share Capital 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00 | 1100.00 Met Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax 

7 |Reserves {axcéudinF Revaluation Reserve) as - - - - - 1683.13 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (568.5%) 192.02) | (61.37) (T60.62) | (95.59) (312.50) 
shawn in audited balance sheet of previous year i 

T e e e 1 Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period 
arnings Per Share (of Rs, 1/- each) . " s 

1. Basic: 0.15 028 0.20 013 029 052 [Comprising Profit/{Loss) for the period (after tax) 191,83 0209 | @17 101084 | @559 34253 
|2. Diluted: 0.15 0.28 0.20 0.13 0.29 052 and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] el ' L] I Ba59) @25 

Notes: 6 |Equity Paid up Shara Capital (Rs. In lakhs) 939,43 98983 | 98983 98983 | 989.83 389,83 
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quartery & half yearly Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges i i 

under Reguiation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Oiher Disdlosre Reachements) Regulations, 2015, The full format of the Quariarly & Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown savis|  smem| wwem| el s i 
half yearly unaudited Financial Resulls are avallable on Slock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the website of company in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year) #istfad E: i il : 
(www.neerajpaper.com). Earnings per share (of Rs 10/ each) (for continuing 

2 . The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Beard of Director at its meeti i i i 
held an 12.11.2024 and the Statutary Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same. mggfi;i:}:::;f Dperations) 

Neoraj Paper Marketi - : 
Basic (Rs) (5.74) {1.94) (052} (1.68) 0.97) (3.16) 
Diluted {Rs) (061 017 (052) 11.78) (0.87) (2.06) 

The Un-audited Conselidatad Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have bean reviewed by Audit Commities in 
its meeting held on November 12, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company atits meeting held on November 12, 2024, The Campany 
confirm that its Statutory Auditor Ms J SM G & Associates have issuad the Limited Review Repart with unmodified opinion on the Consofidated Financial 
Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, 
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results forthe second quarter and half vear ended Septermber 30, 2024 filed with the 

Slock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Reguiations. 2015, The full format of the resulis are 
available on the websites of the Stock Exchange {www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.bn-holdings.com 
Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wheraver necessary, to conform to the current period's classification 
The information presented in the financial results is extracted from the un-audited Consolidated financial results, which have been prepared in accordance 
with the Indizn Accounting Standards {Ind AS) prescribed under saction 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms 

of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Reguiraments) Requlations, 2015 {as Amended) and other recognised accounting 
practices and policies o the extent applicabla. 

: D0200527 

For and on Behall of the Board ol Direclors 

BN Holdings Limited 
Sd/- 

Anubhav Agarwal 
Managing Director & CEQ 

[DIN: 32800290] 

BN HOLDINGS LIMITED 

Date: November 12, 2024 

Place: Mumbai EXTRACT OF THE ST&TEMEN'I' UF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER AND HALF ‘I’EHR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024 
(Rs. in Lacs except Shares & EPS) 

3 Particulars | 3 Months ended Preceding | Corresponding 3 Months | Hall Year ended on Corresponding Year ended 

No. i 30th September, 2024 | 3 Months ended ended in the previous | 30th September, 2024 | Hali Year ended on | 31st March, 2024 (FORMERLY ARIHANT TOURNESOL LIMITED) 
30t June, 2024 | year 30th Seplember, 2023 30th September, 2023 CIN : L15315MH1991PLC326590 

[ : : 5 Regd. Office : 217 Adani, Inspire-BKC, Situated G Block, BKC Main Road, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
| Il Doigleq)  Unsioied Huzdiind Unsselrer Utmidiled Adrey Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400051, 

1| Tota moome from opertions | 17.179.53 16,592 60 17.178.99 3277233 3151449 6368593 Tel:-022-69123200 
2 {Loss) for the period Website : www.bn-holdings.com : Email: contact@bn-holdings.com 

| (hefore Fax Exceqtanal andior . y . - " EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 
| Bssaoidivey ems) 446,51 59 67 365,40 110618 837 86 201916 (Rs. in Lakhs) 

3 | Met PrafitiLoss) for Me period Standalone 
e Excepial andoe " . y o ) 5;_ Particulars Quarler Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended 

Exaordinay eis) 16r.0 66342 37873 83049 832,28 1,523,383 30.00.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.00.2023 30.00.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 
4 | Met ProfigiLoss) for e period aller Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited |  Audited l 

e alter Exceptioral ancloe . 1 | Total Income from operations 442 044 - 4.86 o880 | 
Bxrantiary Hems) | 9212 466.21 26409 55833 599,02 1,114.76 % [Nel ProfitTor the period beforeTax : 

5 | Total Comprehensive kicome for the {Exceptional and/or Extraordinary tems) {354.19) (223.01) | (61.37) (577.20) | (91.65) (312.62) 
pericd { Cormprising ProfiliLoss) b - . 

the parid ) an i 3 | Met Profit for the period before Tax (354.19) {223.01) | (61.37) (577.20) | (95.59) (31262 
T %12 466,21 964,09 589,02 1 0BBAT (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 

T'P‘;"'j'uu Fuly St Gl | N T N I T 4 |Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax 

| e oo o110 {70400 170400 170400 1,704.00 1 70400 170400 et ENceptiona dy/or ENraorittaty kamis) At O @342 | 19559) #1252) 
=3 [-S——— g Fovaaon 5 | Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the penod 

[Comprising Profit/{Loss) Tor the period (after 1ax) Fiese o fudited : : ; ? fiahrrg;:;’s"l ::?1:1 |:I'Ev m.ls :E . —— and Other Comprehensive Incom (after tax)] (261.71) H9161) | (61.37) (47432} | (95.59) (312.62) 

8 | Eamins Per Ea i N i — 6 |Equity Paid up Share Capital (Rs. In lakhs) 98083 aa8s | 98983 93983 | 9agal 489.83 B | Eamirgs Per Eguity Shame 
(ol T8y~ Each) (Mol Annualised) 7 |Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shawn 
{far Goatinang and Discontinued in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year) 5643.95 592566 | 217918 5643.85 | 2179.18 6117.28 

operations) {Basic & Diluted) 8 [Earnings per share (of Rs 10/~ each) {ior continuing 
| B [ 054 274 155 308 352 .40 and discontinued operations) 

| e | 056 274 155 3.2 a5z §.40 '[é"”t. EJ:; ”]a‘is@ : 
dsic ([, {2.85) (1.94) (062 (4.78) {0.97) (3.16) Note:- () The above is an extract of the defailed format of Unaudited Financial Resuits of the Company for the 2nd Guarter and Half Year Diuted (Rs) 0.01 017 (0.62) 0.14) 10.87) (2.06) 

ended 30th September, 2024, as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock 

Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com)and on the website of the Company (www.libertyshoes.com) 

1, The Un-audited Stzndalone Financizl Results for the second quarter and hall vear ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed by Audit Committe in it 

meeting held on November 12, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2024 The Company 
confirm that s Statutory Auditor M/s JSMG & Associates have issued the Limied Review Report with unmodified opinion on the Standalone Financlal 
Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024, 

For and on behall of 2. Thae above Is an extract of tha detailed format of un-audited financial results for the second quarter and hall year ended September 30, 2024 filad with the 
Board of Directors Sio_ck Exchanges |.|nd_er Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Ftequimrneqts] Regulations, 2015, The full format of the results are 

L I B E H T Y For Liberty Shoes Ltd available on the wabsites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and onthe Company's website at www.bn-holdings.com 
: 3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary, to conform to the current penod's classification. 

4. The information prasented in the financial resufts is extracted from the Audited Standzlone financial resuits, which have been prepared in accordance with 
the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind A5) preseribed under section 133 of tha Companies Act, 2013 read with redevant rules thareunder and In tefms of 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as Amended) and other recognised accounting practices 

and policies to the extent applicable. 

Shammi Bansal 
Whole Time Director (Executive: Director) 

DIN: 00138792 

www libertyshoesonline.com 

www libertyshoes.com 
Place: New Delhi 
Date: Tuesday, 12th November, 2024 

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors 
BN Holdings Limited 

Sd/- 
Anubhav Agarwal 

Managing Direclor & CEQ 
[DIN: 02809290] 

Registered Office: Libertypuram, 13th Milestone, G.T. Karnal Road, Kutail, P0. Bastara, Dist. Karnal - 132114, Haryana 
Corporate Office: 19th Floor Magnum Global Park Tower - 2 Golf Gourse Extension Road Gurugram-122011, Haryana 

E-mail: investorcare@|ibertyshoas.com, CIN: L19201HR1986PLC033185 Date: November 12, 2024 
Place: Mumbai 

financialexp.epaprin New Delhi



=3 faeett 

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED | 18 | SRl | 137 2024 
CIN No.: L65993DL1980PLC0O35400 

Regd. Off.: DSC-327, Second Fioor, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi 110017 
Phone: +91-11-41049702, E-mail:alliance.intgd @rediffmail.com; Website: www.aiml.in 

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 

HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEFTEMBE! 

= Rupees |n “Lakhs" sxcept per share data 20 2024 35‘[ @1 $ %q fifi‘m 

Half Year Ended | Year Ended 
| 

difie e e wre e 5. Particulars 30.09.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.09.2023 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2028 L = i L 
MNao. dited) | (Un-Audited) | (U wifba = 

1 [Total Income from operations | 4048 2,220.64] 3 waE el ware A [aer ad g srr fopret R e 
2 Np1 Pr()lfl.' angs.l for the flfiflflfl -1, 1?5 28 -1 ,?33.?‘1: _2491_5,1 3, 02 -5, 095 ?1' 300920248 | 30.06.2024 | 30,09.2023 | 30.05.2024 |30.09.2023 | 31032024 30.092024 | 30062024 | 30092023 | 30.09.2024 3“0929.2.1 31.03.2024 

(before tax, exceptional and/or FLC o AT o R e ot s Gl s L o M M i FErre At A R awari| | auiEn | S 

extraordinary ftems) 611.00] szzoo|  7eso0] 153300 1553.00] 3.24500] oftwe @ = e 51.00] 92200| 786.00] 153300 | 1563.00] 3.245.00 
3 |Net Profit’ Loss for the period -1,72487 -1,738.74 13,051.27| -3463.61 10,446.90 B418.49 1.006.00 76500 659.00) 2571.00| 1.778.00] 4,027.00) ey % fw wm T (v ol s At 

Befugs teX (Bt sncoptinil ararsr wE o) 1906.00 78500| es900| 267100 177800 402700 
andor exiraordinary items) 

4 |Net Profit for the period after tax -1.72487) 173874 

(alter exceptional and/or 

i o 21,582.00 | (1,010,00} | (4,657.00)| 20,372.00| (7,900,00)|{18,697.00) am 1,406.00 785.00 | 65900 | 2671.00 | 1,77B.00) 4,027.00 
13.051.27| 346361 1044690 6,418.49 

e pis ol R s N e B e P 
exiraordinary items) | gy 

5 |Total Comprehensive Income for | -1,724.87| -1,738.74] 13,051.27| -3.463.61| 10446.80] 641258 | 1| o | N | - I | . 
thia period (Comprising Profit/ 20801 g0 | (1,167.00} | (4, 822.00) 3| 18,341.00)| (19.635.00)] smfir = mq @ = -13 an, {L—.m r,,m,.n—m 142500| 57800| 48400| 200300 133700 
(Loss) for the period (after tax) > P ™ 

and other GComprehensive 

Income (after tax)) F2104.00 [ (1,163.00) [ 14.748.00| 20,341 00 (5/038.00){ (18.440.00) | =4 1426.00) 579.00| 4%400( 200500| 1337.00] 308200 
G |Paid-up Equity Share Capdtal 354950 131650 1161.25 394950 161.25| 1,316.50 

(Face Value of Rs. 1/- gach) 

7| Gther Equity | | {20.399.21) 
§ |Earnings per Shareaf Re 1/- each) for continuing-and discontinued operations) - | 
3 |Basic (0.43) (0.44)] 375 (0.68) 3.00] 1.80 1.095.00| 1.095.00) 1,095.00] 1,095.00) 109500 1.09500) gev of /= it s g 1,095.00 109500 109500 1,095.00 | 109500 1,095.00 

b |Diluted (0.44) (0.44)] 3.63 (0.68) 2.95| 1.71 83, 264.00] - BIET 60, 567.00 

Notesto financial result; 190.94] (1084} (44.06)) 1BOOD) (TE.20) (179.37) R 15.02 528 451 18.30 1221 2822 
1 The above results were reviewad by the audit commitise and approved by the Board of Directors in their meating held on Movamber e 

12, 2024 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried oul limited review of sald financal resulls for the Quarter and hall 1 orETTET T T i R w5 e e R 12012004 T amEhie Bt dww w8 whle dae @ ferd e i # o T St o S g g 
yearended Seplember 30, 2024, it Tt 7 T 

2 The figures for the previous period have been re-groupedire-classiied in make tham comparable with the figures for the surent 2 1 fwim gfoms @ Hmrq zu?afiw 133 T TR A (TR ST A1) R, 2018 & PR s ol s aea et waem Fre @ aen fifde awd e e 
pariod, £ Y 2 AT 

3 Theaboveis an extract of the detailed unaudited inancial results filed with the Stock Exchangs under Regulalion 33 of SEBHListng 3 A oferal 4 feel e el o revels 96 9 1razr s W TO0 AT 29 0 SaR-TE B BrEER) & @ b £ | S E e SRR FNT 
Ciblgations and Disciosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and full formats of the same are also available on the website of the ST W SIS i eedE W g S e e 1 dereaiien & argend A B 0 A0 @ UEe 5 9 HEsll @ Sy 
Compary Le.www.aimLinand the website of BSE Le. www.bseindia com 

e ot Faen 

For Alliance Integrated Metalik Ltd. e P S e G e o 5 S alsd & amderE or Alliance sgdf_e a. ool Rranfee / asafey 4 sravel o amnmy o o, el < amaeern 8 grisfe/ geverafe R ) R g Q-Te‘fwsfififfl Farfis 

Daljit Singh Chahal # di’\"&/t-j 
Date; 12-11-2024 Chairman curm Whole Time Director : el : : T T LELREERICY 
Fiacy: New Dalhl QIN:a321500 fi.’-‘rf'rfi:rl‘lz.n_zon fcfimi{(w oamsvsé 

Fh Scevid fafacs et e s TS 
fi F( fi E CIN: L74B990L1995PLEDRAT194 

agrd wrifora: Esi%tfi flqgjgfiafis?mfi"ws = Iqu 121008 (gRamom) wurt, wTafeg: 218-222, AT S T, Wi A, 2, AETE B, 38 JuE 44 a3 e, R e - 110034 
EEETOR info@raunaq?r?%frcom, Aewrge: www.rau'naqinternational.com( i a'fl 11 47527700, : =871 11 -‘-52’.!’???. é-fi'fi:rs@néjnee:.cam. : ma nera_ipaper.mm 

ey L51909HR1965PLC034315 30 Ryawar, 2024 =) AT e ofiv ouTd) & e smsisfém fafta ufvoms 
. o . L] 3 Riceer, 204 ot TN frTd) v srEanfties @8 sreisiasfara farftar ufunsil &1 Seeur e e 

T ey F 
( ) - = 30-ftrae-24 | 30-fomev-24 | 30.-feae-23 | 30.9-24 | 30-fhwev.23 | 3197724 

- H. 
©30.09.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 el ELld L] el sHEs | 2w 

| @riioRa) | @EEiaRa)| (srsidR) I I ) ma!_tlh__ (et | (il | raibfim | emafstim ‘m“’. 

1.| oRerer A B s (g) 42582 24134 64.11 66696 100.86 374.21 1 | st g A0 990006 #0520 Aaiee Foeil] 5007 
2| </ & R W g oD fer 3626 14.95 37.24 5121 akp | (127 2 E‘;‘“ fl'agr iv mfigm T W/ (@) (R EEET] 21| 2028 1083 a287|  7esE 

g AR/ (ETR) ) 3 =1 = = 
3| arETR) & R & A, dfe ) A ad I 36.26 14.95 37.24 5121 44.46 (12273) 2 ;jn‘q;‘fffi # Hffi i E’; o W /(B (e 2328 432 29.28 1983 4287 7958 

gfifi = ég/?m/(m) R ] ) RS a:“;g’%%m T ) (T Sy 16.99 3t24| 2174 14.35 319 57.01 
! .nmzr'm | 

2| o » forg ax @ @ g (i) 36.26 1495 3724 5121 1446 (122.73) 1 
3 § 5 | ol & o e s S (il o T AR 16.99 3124| 2174 1425 EREY 473 

(@R /ST SRR FGaHl & <) 1l : J[fliaflfi:] i 3 e A7 (0 W | 
> ?‘—m g % /;’;? bk gi;%‘/m) [ oD E s R 5 .fi"?fim:pfi 1100.00 110000)  1ioooo| 110000 100.00] 110000 

SAEIES STHIHRY L | 1 4 1 3 
6.| < B for el e o (o o B Rrg 3461 1051 2007 4512 4633 (104.28) i "‘“‘“,mfiz‘ ***..[“““"‘i:n*;““ ?‘flm‘”“‘%;“ g : | = z = e 

?;/m)@;;;g) GTER S ] i'uFfi T (. 1/ T I 

7.| < orer g R 33432 33432 33432 33432 334.32 e e o] 5 L e 0= 5 I £ £ =] £ 2 |2 = 0.5 028 020 012 020 D52 
8.| ufefer ama 210/~ IS (erarfioa) o vd Rl J *1.04 *0.30 *1.14 .31 *.27 (3.20) “E; L 

fewaforat: 1 i Bl (P e o welte smmmer RFgn, 2015 & AR 33 % ged e vl b wy s wee e o el & 
1. ST I (qrenor i Ud TeeIaReT savadard) s, 2015 & e 33 @ ded wele aweet ¥ SRR fU T 30 RidwR, 2024 BT g e o F e T #9109 Ja ©) AWE A o e %Hfi'fi’rq%afi U B EETE 1 JaTEe D ki 
T R T srgantie srsfefRr fxiia aRoml & R ST 1 7s SERvT 2 | 30 R, 2024 & Tt el v arganfies & SeiB TR iwww. biselndia.com) TF 31 51 :fi“réfi'fi' (www.neerajpaper.com) T IOTH £ 

PR TR 1 A <1 et 1 T sl com 04 704191 ST it rmationcom 1 977 | 2 T RO o e i Rrfe ST SR g o T R Sl N T g 12,11.2024 1 S o s o Rt A e 
2. SR et aRom @Y siderr i gRT ETEa vd RIeIRe & Teer 12 TR, 2024 B SRR e Hed @ o # R ded gRT v it e = e R w i B & 3t ge e aR or o i o s ai &) I 
ST fopar T 2 | Freres HseT & v va St ST A Hrrw o A fafiem 

= 0 Rz BT 
. A T - fipeedt it P fafdr - 12 %R, 2024 e vd v e fasres: 12011/2024 DIN: 00200527 

7 ¥ - n 

T S 6 Indian Bank 3ieel BRIy ol W, fRemias 29.11.2024 
17, §EE AT, WM A9, SAEEE 46 ¥a, B = 

A FoTEETE ALLAHABAD -3 faeetl—110001 fififlfliffifl 

aRfEre V@, (a9 8(E) @1 s <w) arEe vkl & & g s e iy A 

@& fawa é—flfimfllfifiaw 
AT ST S fis‘rfi(?fiq F FUR T aTel S% T — SR @1 T8 Ao G s & s A aftfa s wef w uicltfr oFER @ O T o & @ 
el fiflm;fimfizfi@w :a‘mzflm}a:u‘filma@mfiw%mw? T TTET E, ST S o @ & @ R OY S 9 a9E 8 
Rrties 29.11,2024 ) et ST | $— el ok B A 2 e 2 st e Rege 3 R T i 

feien 20.11.2004 &1 Hlem @ @9 arell wuf/ uReEuREl B R (gEfsg @ @@ s @9 w0 ARE) 

m%fimflq}fiflmznn:$W3$}$W$Wfiawmmnfi%fiwmwmwmfififlwmfiwzmz%afifl?w PPRUDENTAHC 'aé-z Uam-{:fi' e 

LIMITED 

Rl siufrat @ wfesfien site gatmtor site gean fa vad 3 siftifam, 2002 & wes ufsa 
e 7, i G 'vtflflffgégéfl)a;?flfl. 2002 & [Fa9 8() @ wramr @ owd saw HuRy @ ) ® fay 

e A @ e wefert @1 fe m% ‘JI;T‘;! -,]:,1 ;\iih T g T trf'lfmI%nn & ufengfe affe qafAafo s e e sk affm, 2002 @ o o g 
| T HeOE wfE T S T O s A A (srerer=r) Forars, 2n0z @ R als) @ srur @ awa e v e . fafes Ree (welEm) e ded 

g TEnE sl [, e (Feise) sl ey s () A e g wen, (i) s g s, (i) o w6 

(il {ii) {ii) (iv) {v) {vi) {wii) =g drany, (iv) o fEmia e, (v) S Eeg qEe T, (vi) o SET SEn, (vil) weE %\r FEgadE e, 

1 | merma Szl W e (s < IDIB10362439516) wifiw | % 14544 @ fEw| 2 45.00 T (i} el veane gaw ur R (odwn areitos B widie aes), (i) ded vdrs adius o B 
e s Al : 

i e B wEE A -, e S 
AR fae v @ St o, Eufy e KIS, T T XV, T e 2024 7 + 30 | ey (Twruars gwTe wr, f @ eniNe eer) @t e afta et waitat it S—rar @ a3 g0 e O 4 

(R127186570) b ellenat AT ST varEe, - 110085 3 e —_— 25.10,2024 1 WeTFTE §—Temi] G s i 25,10.202¢ & W # # 1 i e e | e 1 Al 
::? '?T:'“i:‘l qfim R L e 2.0.20 s 1 el 3 welles Hie e & aifei-uaac o o Wi S-am 1 ar afi §9T 26.11.2024 1 UTE: 11:00 0 

- tuke W ST 01:00 Fol & 1= O Pt fea w2 SUer & an AraEEt & A s s S e @ 
2 | mivern e ST TEEET (#afer arrd ) - IDIBO3202906638) dfim | v 5144 @ fiw| 7 16.50 mrm siferst forf2r 25,41 2024 o &1 318 & | wuie ol Fr0er 22,11, 2004 F1 FESa 8 |y e guwEg w9 ) 

it a H PR | e i e A 29, fren A 280,020 / 2u—fl=|1—r|]—'—rr,'r 23, 20.402024 7 + 0 [ g EE wultr @) sy 
{To15151588) M. 7016 S AR VL | b s e s @ o, wRh @ @ e dreen R ui dm m gwe B ———— BT wygaeE un ‘cfi—rflu‘\'fiw};fifl ey, of wlla, e 9o, 78 Reii—110 msq’efimfiflgfi’{ atgel,  Fasm—siiem, P . B A 3 7.0.10 =7 e, 

-1t It S -;ium R ) (B & A9 s afdfm sfsr & w wie o § wiEee W |, 24 Had ua 6 siier & B 
| A 167,22 7 W?fi#fiqfiflqm&aflffl—éfimfi*fifiafi—fififi?@ elr, WiEe e, Su wie 

$efrorit @1 o ua wwa 20-11 2024 gl tfis 1100 T —— . E ., B Rrsare | 3pll sl gy e il gfy um 'fl»"hn Gl A 25, TIEVT. Tl Ay 23 gedl /- (o fie), wiftrea siferend, 
ATt o) e & w8 Y )H-{-—‘Is—i | BT A Wit B P-i\ L 're S o wan PSB Alliance Py Ltd, 1 i)n(vlg :hiwa,l’?wwwehkrayun] L -flq WA HsTaT & feg gf-wur 1 8291220220 Fa=rd: 12.11.2024 1@3 vanedt fafids (I[:e"fi vi et ?3,«’22} 

il e | e w1 Ref iy EMD fsrfiy @ g i support ebkray@psballiance.com 173 v it | w8 Reeh AlaIgd: 9654454624, BT 1. ¢ +91-11-45320039 
wfer e ot Wl ) TR i et & Fr o et @ R e hitps:diwww.ebkrayin 57 59 9ieE ¥ wefis sy o fa, g PSBAlkance Pviltd, W Faw eetez0za0 § HUE | 
AeteraTS i wes S e # i htps:iwww.ebkray.in = T Samge # Wiy 6 W w e S aftwit wuf e S 6 s w | 

A - 12112024, W - 7 fEwn witrge sftrerd, §fea § 

frere1 tfem fafies 
CIN L51909DL2014PLC270810 

gefiga wrataa : ve-14 90 A4fid, mr Ry @, N me=s, weew, feeed - 110032, email:mishkaexim @ gmail.com 
. . 1 iz i £ht [ 

30 RyeaR, 2024 B T R o aefafis @ smeidfa R Rom &1 WR 3w N @jfl.g,,;:;"gz;,;é 
(%o @l ¥, R AW srET Y ¢ ) s 3t aglen, s Stk e, 

o R | - wAfeT | i Ak i ; 354, TR 19, SHEST, TR WEE - 101, 
<o o e | e R T @ WW sfaiffs | wra sdfaiffe | waw oife | W R wia e | R | e eefaffe | e enfaffe | wa aiffs o A e B 

30.09.2024 30.06.2024 30.09.2023 30.09.2024 30.09.2023 31.03.2024 30.09.2024 30.06.2024 30.09.2023 30.09.2024 30.09.2023 31.03.2024 m 
w s B 

1| wEe W g e () 129.08 14637 3761 ] 27545 5383 440,19 129.08 14637 2565 275.45 3134 386.80 FHEL DN ML T *1"‘“::“] Un;"a: r_l 

2 | 9% % ved Yo ary/(af) (R wet ¥ ) 1378 764 @) | 2142 (799) 3860 1393 825 (345) 2218 (888) 3183 W W eeT-g88 

3 | @ & vear Feam/(@R) (RRne wel @ are) 1378 764 @en | 2142 (799) 3860 1393 825 (345) 2218 (8:89) 3183 

4 | o= @ e e/ R @R w6 @ @) | 1376 353 19 | 17.29 (995) 2547 1070 527 677) 1597 (1046) 1891 | 

5 | wafy & forg e ame s/ @) [srafy & 233 353 2147 25.86 18.71 5413 15.02 527 791 2029 4.22 3359 ST T A T A A 

forg anfirer e/ (@) (@ & 1<) vd e e ST e U A e <$| 
2B IR (FR B 1)) AU, T U wea Al (13 4]| 

I I 30.05.2024 Y ST (B9 e 23)9 
6 | ol sHE IR diica (A wo 10/- ud) 1445.00 1445.00 1445.00 | 1,445.00 1445.00 1445.00 1445.00 1445.00 1445.00 1445.00 1445.00 1,445.00 R, P ({;‘_ -k 

7 | EEcicl | 71696 | | Il i i i 329.56 AR wH 0w e 

8 | ufd ¥R sm (W wo 10/- u®) I qn:‘fll;‘i:\fian?‘ml Y 
(@i ) 

il il sy 

A Td TR 0.10 002 (006) 012 (007) 018 007 004 (0.05) 011 (007) 013 ! 

feraqefat : R & AT G T WE T A ey 
e 1851 =) 

1 (R aral v St savaearsi) Ry, 2015 @ R 33 s swiad R o e @ sreidi R aRoTH @1 RwiRa SaRa Wi i vaasl § e R 1| RErd & seibli R aRom @1 qof srey dead s @ daage h:”r;fi ) ‘E‘I‘ Pl B 
www.bseindia.com Td @t Bt Jawrge www.mishkaexim.com TR SueE & | B P o & e fafE fl-.;r='| 

2 siweiafed fa<a aRvmEl @ sidemr afifd grt when 31 1 ok FRye dsa B TawR 12,2024 B A 396 7 argAIfad fhd T TR e, el &) 

3 fod oafl S e adh sl A gt et S g wiel 0 aawe @, R Tl g R @ | T P e fafids o, o 4R 202471 TG 
TR0/~ St e aard oel S gen -.11| 

[P — Fugm e sl e owe e 
I TG & A O 

R ey FrRes S RE R 
fafyr 112112024 DIN No.00132141 wefirger vl o sitw wefr 

www.readwhere.com


